Velikostni tabulky

Pdnskeé velikosti

Evropska velikost

Americka velikost
Alex Fox kod

Vyska postavy
Obvod hrudniku
Obvod pasu
Obvod krku

Damskeé velikosti

Evropska velikost
Americka velikost
Alex Fox kod
Vyska postavy
Obvod hrudniku
Obvod pasu
Obvod krku

Détske velikosti

Vek (roky)
Evropska velikost
Alex Fox kod
Vyska postavy
Obvod hrudniku

Al

106

FOX

44

XS

12

166 - 164
80-84
68-72
36-37

4-5
110

08

105- 110
56-58

48

S

13

166- 164
88-92
76-80
37-38

36
XS
12
156

716-80
60 - 64
84-88

6-7
122

09

117 - 122
60-62

50

M

14

164- 172
96- 100
84-88
39-40

38

S

13

160
84-88
68-72
92-96

8-9
134

10

129- 134
64 -68

54 56
L AL
15 16
172- 180 180- 188
104- 108 112-116
92-96 100- 104
4] - 42 43-44
40
M
14
164
92-96
76-80
100- 104
10-11
146
11
141- 144
12-176

58

XAL

17

188 - 196
120- 126
108-114
45-46

42

L

15

168

100- 104
84-88
108-112

58

XAXL

18

188- 196
130- 134
120- 126
46- 47

110 -

60

4XL

19

188 - 196
136 - 142
130- 136
47-48

44
AL
16
172
116

94 - 100
117:-

122

axL

20

190- 198
146 - 156
136 - 146
48-49

46

XXL

17

176

122 - 128
106- 112
127 - 132




